Personal Representative Inventory
Foreman, Bertha

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Rumple, Gerald E
Johnson, Ned C

Foreman, D E

DeVoss, John L

11/2/1954

$2,500.00
$50.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,550.58

Personal Representative

Notary Public
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