Personal Representative Inventory	11/2/1954	
Foreman, Bertha		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods		\$2,500.00 \$50.58
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00
Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$0.00 \$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$0.00
Other property		\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$2,550.58
Appraisers:		
Rumple, Gerald E		
Johnson, Ned C		
Foreman, D E	Personal Representative	
DeVoss, John L	Notary Public	



INVENTORY AND PRAISEMENT OF ESTAT

Non-All dates shown in altho, o'co, stay in cannot repetitely from profes via such, or influence in seveness than the contention and in seveness than the cotention and to temporal from a month